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Sailing Itinerary

Day Day of
Number Week
1 MON

2 TUE

3 WED

4 THU

5 FRI

6 SAT

We’re again offering the “Surf and Turf’ option. The “Surf’ sessions would be on board the

Date

3/6/2023
3/7/2023
3/8/2023
3/9/2023
3/10/2023
3/11/2023

Port Location

Miami, FL
Cruising
Cozumel, Mexico
Cruising
Nassau, Bahamas
Miami, FL
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Arrival Time | Departure Time

4:00 PM
7:00 AM 6:00 PM
9:00 AM 6:00 PM
7:00 AM

Summit; the “Turf” schedule would be a series of webinars scheduled prior to the conference.
The combination of Surf and Turf increase the number of recertification credits and reduces — by
a session or two — the number of sessions held on board the ship.

Conference Schedule (TURF):

Day Day of
Number Week
1 THU

2 THU

3 THU

4 TUE

Date

2/9/2023

2/16/2023

2/23/2023

2/28/2023

Sheila Eason
Becoming a Person of
Influence

Chad Sorenson
Ethics in HR: Avoiding the
Line in the Sand

Heather Hersh
Mindfulness For Real Life

Val Grubb
Leadership Skills for the
Senior HR Executive —
Mastering the Art of
Negotiation

Start

. End
Time Time
1:15pm
12:15pm
12:15pm | L1SPM
12:15pm 1:30pm

Total TURF Credits

Credits

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.25

4.25



Conference Schedule (SURF):

Day Day of Start End .
Number | Week Date Time Time Credits
1 Leave Miami, FL at 4:00 pm
MON | 3/6/23 Dinner — Main Dining Room 6:00p 7:30p
All Conference Sessions are in THE MEETING PLACE /Deck 3 (AFT)
Check in/ Registration 7:30p 8:00p
Welcome 8:00p 8:15p
Val Grubb
Elevate Your Game: Moving from Tactical Thinkerto | 8:15p 9:30p 1.25
Strategic Leader
2 Cruising
TUE | 3/7/23 Announcements/Info 7:55am
Heather Hersh . .
Well Being in The Workplace 8:00a 9:15a 1.25
Sheila Eason
Solving the Problem of Abrasive Leaders 9:30a 10:45a 1.25
Chad Sorenson
Driving Change in the Organization — Taking the 11:00a | 12:15p 1.25
Lead to Alter the Status Quo
Cocktail Hour / Blu / Deck 5 (AFT) 4:30pm | 5:30pm
3 Cozumel, Mexico
WED | 3/8/23 No Sessions 7:00a | 6:00pm
4 Cruising
THU | 3/9/23 Announcements/Info 7:55am
Byron Neal 8:00a | 9:15am 1.25
Diving into Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion
Jill Kopanis 9:30a | 10:45am | 1.25
LIGHT UP HR!!!
Transforming into the new Human Resources
through Connectivity
David Miklas
Employment Law — What will get you sued in 2023 | 11:00a | 12:15p 1.25
LUNCH 12:15pm | 1:15pm
Joe Colavito
Purpose is More than a Side Hustle 1:15pm | 2:30pm 1.25
5 Nassau, Bahamas
FRI |3/10/23 No Sessions 9:00a | 6:00pm
6 Arrive Miami, FL at 7:00 am
SAT | 3/11/23 Miami, FL Docked
Total SURF Credits: | 10.0
Total Conference Credits | 14.25

2/13/2023




